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Kreiswahlen 2021

154 Helmstedt

Wahlen der Vertretungen in den kreisfreien Städten und in den Landkreisen / der Region Hannover
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Kreiswahlen 2016

73708

54912

74.5

54339

Bundestagswahl 2017

73498

44184

60.1

43897

Landtagswahl 2017

Zweitstimmen Zweitstimmen% %

SPD 43158 34,3 14 6 42256 34.5 15 5 18206 41.516930 31.2

CDU 40629 32,3 14 5 41249 33.7 14 4 14274 32.518892 34.8

GRÜNE 13786 10,9 5 3 9356 7.6 3 1 2517 5.73135 5.8

FDP 7202 5,7 2 0 5332 4.4 2 3102 7.14311 7.9

AfD 8502 6,7 3 0 9807 8.0 3 3001 6.85387 9.9

DIE LINKE. 2610 2,1 1 1 1879 1.5 1 1 1733 3.93444 6.3

dieBasis LV Niedersachsen 1533 1,2 0 0 - --

Bündnis C - - --

BIG - - --

DiB Niedersachsen - - -47 0.1

DKP - - -10 0.0

ZENTRUM - - --

Die Demokraten - - --

Die Friesen - - --

HAIE - - --

DIE RECHTE - - --

REP - - --

du. - LV Niedersachsen - - --

FREIE WÄHLER - - 142 0.3197 0.4

LKR Niedersachsen - - 8 0.0-

NPD - 2017 1.6 1 -405 0.7

ÖDP - - 50 0.152 0.1

Die PARTEI - 921 0.8 231 0.5487 0.9

Tierschutzpartei - - 409 0.9586 1.1

PIRATEN - - 98 0.2200 0.4

Volt - - --

WGR 8539 6,8 3 0 9462 7.7 3 --

EB - 274 0.2 --

Sonstige - 256 0,50 0 126 0,3

07.10.2022 15:56


